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Description

200801040000
04580

01/04/2008
10:03:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ZOOM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

200801180000
25270

01/18/2008
10:46:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIDGETTS
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

200801250000
32730

01/25/2008
10:14:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

M P TUCKER
AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

200801250000
32720

01/25/2008
10:14:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUMPIN GYM
INC DBA

200802110000
54670

02/11/2008
08:20:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CENTURION
STONE OF
ALABAMA LLC

200802200000
68450

02/20/2008
01:16:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

READUS,
WALTER DBA

200802120000
57470

02/12/2008
11:17:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SKALKA,
BARBARA
DBA

200803030000
84710

03/03/2008
09:33:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MONTZ &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200803030000
84720

03/03/2008
09:33:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE LA TORRE,
KEAT

200803040000
86870

03/04/2008
11:16:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAH
COMPANIES
LLC

200803250001
19830

03/25/2008
11:30:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EZELLS
RESTAURANT
GROUP LLC
DBA

200804040001
37320

04/04/2008
10:21:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MY BIG FIT
GREEK
TRAINER INC



200804140001
49920

04/14/2008
09:39:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KILLOUGH,
RICKY G

200805050001
81950

05/05/2008
08:55:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAVENPORT
TRIM LLC

200709140004
33320

200805230002
11640

05/23/2008
12:21:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRAY RAIN
INC FDBA

200805160002
00190

05/16/2008
10:18:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JUMPIN GYM
INC DBA

200708100003
76010

200805270002
13470

05/27/2008
12:37:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEWELL,
TERRY W

200806030002
22820

06/03/2008
09:31:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAUSEY,
DARRELL C

200803060000
92230

200806030002
22840

06/03/2008
09:36:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STINSON
HOUSE LLC

200806030002
22870

06/03/2008
09:37:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAH
COMPANIES
LLC

200806120002
39180

06/12/2008
09:17:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FHAC INC

200806130002
41270

06/13/2008
09:52:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MONTZ &
ASSOCIATES

200803030000
84710

200806050002
29020

06/05/2008
11:07:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

Y OF B LLC

200806230002
54020

06/23/2008
09:37:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GIGIS CAFE
OF ALABAMA
INC FDBA

200807020002
69520

07/02/2008
12:45:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUMPIN GYM
INC DBA



200807170002
88420

07/17/2008
11:04:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MP TUCKER
AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

200801250000
32730

200808210003
36860

08/21/2008
11:02:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JAY THOMAS
&
ASSOCIATES
INC

200809150003
64130

09/15/2008
08:44:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REDDELL
EXCAVATING
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200809150003
64150

09/15/2008
08:44:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

G5 WIRELESS
INC

200810060003
93850

10/06/2008
10:28:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LB
SOLUTIONS
INC

200809020003
48640


