Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801040000 04580	01/04/2008 10:03:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ZOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC						·
200801180000 25270	01/18/2008 10:46:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIDGETTS AT GREYSTONE LLC						
200801250000 32730	01/25/2008 10:14:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	M P TUCKER AND ASSOCIATES INC						
200801250000 32720	01/25/2008 10:14:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUMPIN GYM INC DBA						
200802110000 54670	02/11/2008 08:20:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CENTURION STONE OF ALABAMA LLC						
200802200000 68450	02/20/2008 01:16:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	READUS, WALTER DBA						
200802120000 57470	02/12/2008 11:17:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SKALKA, BARBARA DBA						
200803030000 84710	03/03/2008 09:33:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MONTZ & ASSOCIATES INC						
200803030000 84720	03/03/2008 09:33:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE LA TORRE, KEAT						
200803040000 86870	03/04/2008 11:16:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAH COMPANIES LLC						
200803250001 19830	03/25/2008 11:30:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EZELLS RESTAURANT GROUP LLC DBA						
200804040001 37320	04/04/2008 10:21:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MY BIG FIT GREEK TRAINER INC						

200804140001 49920	04/14/2008 09:39:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KILLOUGH, RICKY G				
200805050001 81950	05/05/2008 08:55:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAVENPORT TRIM LLC			200709140004 33320	
200805230002 11640	05/23/2008 12:21:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRAY RAIN INC FDBA				
200805160002 00190	05/16/2008 10:18:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JUMPIN GYM INC DBA			200708100003 76010	
200805270002 13470	05/27/2008 12:37:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEWELL, TERRY W				
200806030002 22820	06/03/2008 09:31:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAUSEY, DARRELL C			200803060000 92230	
200806030002 22840	06/03/2008 09:36:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STINSON HOUSE LLC				
200806030002 22870	06/03/2008 09:37:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAH COMPANIES LLC				
200806120002 39180	06/12/2008 09:17:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FHAC INC				
200806130002 41270	06/13/2008 09:52:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MONTZ & ASSOCIATES			200803030000 84710	
200806050002 29020	06/05/2008 11:07:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	Y OF B LLC				
200806230002 54020	06/23/2008 09:37:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GIGIS CAFE OF ALABAMA INC FDBA				
200807020002 69520	07/02/2008 12:45:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUMPIN GYM INC DBA				

200807170002 88420	07/17/2008 11:04:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MP TUCKER AND ASSOCIATES INC			200801250000 32730	
200808210003 36860	08/21/2008 11:02:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JAY THOMAS & ASSOCIATES INC				
	09/15/2008 08:44:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	REVENUE TAX LIEN	REDDELL EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
200809150003 64150	09/15/2008 08:44:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	G5 WIRELESS INC				
200810060003 93850		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LB SOLUTIONS INC			200809020003 48640	